
GST INVOICE (ORIG INAL FOR RECIPIENT)

PSnl-25fl97
e-Way Bill No

10200 t 542506
Delivery Note
lnvoice

Dated
14-Oec-24

Reference No. & Date Other References
95()2211744

Buyeas Order No
20241211016'

Dated
'12-Oec-24

Dispatch Doc No
lnvoice

Delivery Note Date
1,l-Oec-21

Dispatched through
Goods vehicle

Destination
Rampally

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No Motor Vehicle No

TSO9UE2590

Praful Sanitary
3-6-429I6,SRI SAI TOWER,
St. No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERAEAD
GSTIN/Ul N : 36ACWPG4864A.1 ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com
Buyer (Bill to)
Modl Houslng Prlvate Limlted - Trading
54-1A713&4. llnd Floor
Soham Mansion. M.G.Road
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

SI
No Goods and Services

HSN/SAC OuantityGST
Rate

somm Pvc 45* Elbow
somm Pvc End Cap
somm Pvc Pipe 6kg
75mm Pvc Door Bend
5OO Gms Rubber Lubricant
l l Ox3OOOmm Pvc Pip€ S/S
75x3OOOmm Pvc Plpe S/S
25O Ml Pvc Solvent Cement
5omm Pvc Elbow

o

I

o
o

Output CGST
O.rapuf SGSr

ROUNDING OFF

3917
3917
3917
3917
3404
3917
3917
3506
3917

1A o/o

1A o/o

-lB o/o

1A o/o

1A o/.

1A o/o

1a "/o
1A o/6

1A o/.

50
30
20
45
20
50
50
24

12s

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

57 _75
14.61

448.10
120.OO
201 00
a31.OO
441.OO
163.OO
52 21

No
No
NO

No
NO

No
No
No
No

4A o/"

60 0/o

60 "/o
4a "/o
50 "/o
4a "/o
4a o/o

50 "/o
60 b/a

1,501.50
223-32

6,744.4O
2,aoa.oo
2,OtO.OO

21,606.OO
1l,/166.OO

r,956.OO
2,6.t2-OO

50.967.62
4,s47.o9
4,547.O9

o.20

414 No: t 60,142.00Total
Amount Chargeable {in words)

lndian Rupess Sixty Thousand One Hundred Forty Two Only
E.&OE

Central Tax State Tax Tolal

90/"
90/"
9o/o
gYo

140/o

4.230.'15
lao_90
176.O4

4,460.30
361.4O
352.04

9o/o
96/o
90/"
9o/o

'l4o/o
4,547.O9

4.230.15
1AO.90
176 _O4

4,547-O9 9,174-18s0,967.62

1

2

4

6
7
a
I

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Taxable

47,OO1_62
2.O'lO.OO
1.956 00

HSN/SAC

39'17
3404
3506
9965
99

Total

TaxAmounr (in words) : lndian Rupsss Nlng Thousand One Hundred Seventy Fourand Elghteen paise Only
Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : Canata Bank
A/c No. . 11412.)1020249
Branch & IFS Code: Ba

Company's PAN ACWPG4A64A
Declaration

tor Praful Sanitary

Authorised Si

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

Thas is a Computar Generated lnvoice

ara Hill3 & CNRBOOOI IS,

z

'24,7


